



# **PRICELIST**

2025

## **TAMPA CAMPUS**

#### **PROGRAM COST**

COURSE		LESSONS / WEEK	PRICE / WEEK
Semi-Intensive		20	\$270
Intensive	F1 visa required	25	\$315
Super-Intensive	F1 visa required	30	\$345
Exam Prep - TOEFL / IELTS		15	\$355
Semi-Intensive + Exam Prep	F1 visa required	35	\$535
Private One-to-One		10	\$580

Programs for ages 16 +

Min. booking for F1 visa holder is 10 weeks

#### **RESIDENCE PRICING / WEEK**

TAMPA CAMPUS	JAN - APR	MAY - SEPT	OCT - DEC
ESA Studio Spruce Street Residence - Single (1,3)	\$710	\$625	\$625
ESA Studio Spruce Street Residence - <i>Double</i> (1,2,3)	\$425	\$380	\$380
TownePlace Residence - Single (1,3)	\$899	\$899	\$899
TownePlace Residence - Double (1,2,3)	\$475	\$475	\$475

- (1) Includes a small Grab & Go / Continental Breakfast & free Internet
- (2) Available to students who book with another student for the same period
- (3) Price listed for 30 nights or more. Shorter duration available upon request.

Min. booking for accommodations is 2 weeks Arrivals on Sundays; departures on Sundays

FEE

\$350

\$18

\$65

\$50

\$100

#### **BOOKING FEE**

#### **HOMESTAY** FEE **DESCRIPTION** 31 days or more before arrival \$300 Room - No Meals 15-30 days before arrival \$750 Breakfast Dinner Host Family Transport to School **RESIDENCE** FEE Host Family Transport to & from School 7 days or more before arrival \$150

Homestay services offered through Student Room Stay (SRS)

For Homestays, arrivals on Sundays; departures on Sundays

#### **FEES**

	l
DESCRIPTION	FEE
School Registration	\$200
Semi-Intensive Book	\$50
Exam Prep Book	\$100
Intensive Books	\$80
Super-Intensive Books	\$130

Books provided are E-Books Books must be purchased for each level

#### **AIRPORT TRANSFER**

**HOMESTAY PRICING / WEEK** 

DESCRIPTION	FEE
One-way	\$100
Return	\$180

## **AVENTURA & MIAMI CAMPUSES**

#### **PROGRAM COST**

COURSE		LESSONS / WEEK	PRICE / WEEK
Semi-Intensive		20	\$270
Intensive	F1 visa required	25	\$315
Super-Intensive	F1 visa required	30	\$345
Exam Prep - TOEFL / IELTS		15	\$355
Semi-Intensive + Exam Prep	F1 visa required	35	\$535
Private One-to-One		10	\$580

Programs for ages 16 +

Min. booking for F1 visa holder is 10 weeks

#### **RESIDENCE PRICING / WEEK**

AVENTURA CAMPUS	JAN - APR	APR - OCT	NOV - DEC
Hollywood Beach Residence - Single	\$865	\$650	\$865
Hollywood Beach Residence - Double (3)	\$500	\$425	\$500
Hollywood Beach Residence w/ Kitchen - Double (3)	\$540	\$460	\$540
MIAMI CAMPUS	JAN - APR	MAY - SEPT	OCT - DEC
Open Hearts Residence - Single (1)	\$810	request only	\$810
Open Hearts Residence - Multiple (1)	\$405	\$405	\$405
Brickell Residence - Single (2,5)	\$900	\$725	\$750
Brickell Residence - Double (2,3,5)	\$500	\$425	\$425
Garden Inn Residence - Single (4,5)	request only	\$850	request only
Garden Inn Residence - Double (3,4,5)	request only	\$475	request only

- (1) Free Internet; in Multiple, we reserve the right to place a max. 3 students per room
- (2) Small Grab & Go / Continental Breakfast & free Internet
- (3) Available to students who book with another student for the same period

Min. booking for accommodations is 2 weeks

(4) Includes a Full Breakfast Buffet & free Internet

Open Hearts: arrivals are Sundays; departures are Saturdays All other residence: arrivals on Sundays; departures on Sundays

**HOMESTAY PRICING / WEEK** 

Host Family Transport to & from School

**TRANSPORTATION** 

(5) Price for 30 nights+; shorter duration available upon request

## BOOKING FEE

HOMESTAY	FEE	DESCRIPTION	FEE
31 days or more before arrival	\$300	Room - No Meals	\$350
15-30 days before arrival	\$750	Breakfast	\$18
		Dinner	\$65
RESIDENCE	FEE	AVENTURA ONLY	
7 days or more before arrival	\$150	Host Family Transport to School	\$50

Homestay services offered through Student Room Stay (SRS)

For Homestays, arrivals on Sundays; departures on Sundays

\$100

**FEE** \$100 \$180

\$70

#### FFFS

1223		TITALISI CITIATION		
DESCRIPTION	FEE	DESCRIPTION		
School Registration	\$200	Airport One-way		
Semi-Intensive Book	\$50	Airport Round Trip	9	
Intensive Books	\$80	MIAMI ONLY		
Super-Intensive Books	\$130	Public Transportation Monthly Pass		
Exam Prep Book	\$100			

Books provided are E-Books

Books must be purchased for each level

## **BOCA RATON & CELEBRATION CAMPUSES**

D	D	$oldsymbol{\cap}$	C	D/	ΛR	V	$\boldsymbol{c}$	$\smallfrown$	Sī	Ē
r	LV.	U	u	N	ш	VI.	U	U	$\supset$ L	

COURSE		LESSONS / WEEK	PRICE / WEEK
Semi-Intensive		20	\$250
Intensive	F1 visa required	25	\$295
Super-Intensive	F1 visa required	30	\$325
Exam Prep - TOEFL / IELTS		15	\$335
Semi-Intensive + Exam Prep	F1 visa required	35	\$515
Private One-to-One		10	\$560

Programs for ages 16 +

Min. booking for F1 visa holder is 10 weeks

#### **RESIDENCE PRICING / WEEK**

BOCA RATON CAMPUS	JAN - APR	APR - SEPT	OCT - DEC
ESA Premium Residence - Single (1,3)	\$750	\$590	\$630
ESA Premium Residence - <i>Double</i> (1,2,3)	\$425	\$350	\$380
CELEBRATION CAMPUS	JAN - MAR	APR - SEPT	OCT - DEC
Kissimmee Residence - Single (1,4)	\$675	\$550	\$550
Kissimmee Residence - Double (1,2,4)	\$385	\$325	\$325
Melia Celebration Residence - Single (3,4)	\$990	\$990	\$990
Melia Celebration Residence - Double (2,3,4)	\$575	\$575	\$575

- (1) Includes a small Grab & Go / Continental Breakfast & free Internet
- (2) Available to students who book with another student for the same period
- (3) Includes free Internet
- (4) Price listed for 30 nights or more. Shorter duration available upon request.

Min. booking for accommodations is 2 weeks Arrivals on Sundays; departures on Sundays

#### **BOOKING FEE**

HOMESTAY	FEE
31 days or more before arrival	\$300
15-30 days before arrival	\$750
DECIDENCE	
RESIDENCE	FEE
7 days or more before arrival	\$150

Homestay services offered through Student Room Stay (SRS)

### **HOMESTAY PRICING / WEEK**

DESCRIPTION	FEE
Room No Meals - Boca Raton	\$350
Room No Meals - Celebration	\$325
Breakfast	\$18
Dinner	\$65
Host Family Transport to School	\$50
Host Family Transport to & from School	\$100

For Homestays, arrivals on Sundays; departures on Sundays

#### **FEES**

DESCRIPTION	FEE
School Registration	\$200
Semi-Intensive Book	\$50
Intensive Books	\$80
Super-Intensive Books	\$130
Exam Prep Book	\$100

Books provided are E-Books Books must be purchased for each level

#### **AIRPORT TRANSFER**

DESCRIPTION	FEE
Airport One-way	\$100
Airport Round Trip	\$180